908 DEVICES INC COM USD0.001

908 DEVICES INC COM USD0.001
WKN: 65443P102

ISIN: US65443P1021

Overview

2024/07/12 19:07:50

Price
5.38 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.75% (0.04)

US65443P1021
MASS

Nasdaq

usb

Stock

169 EUR

S&P 500

5.38 USD (300)
5.40 USD (200)
5.44 USD

5.73 USD

5.36 USD

5.34 USD
5.517671 USD
112,398
620,402.68
1,373
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on market
Date

2024/07/12
2024/07/12
2024/07/05
2024/07/03
2024/07/03

Headline Download
Global Equity Ratings &
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Equity Weekly &
Global Strategy 3Q 2024 &
Global Strategy 3Q 2024 &

13


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US65443P1021&ID_NOTATION=317407121
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f17543002b0587071a10b70e770b6e4f28aca79c58e391c4ece290a3d34fbc10&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=bb878229f2deaa473&time=1720891522&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8711202199f5d99ad8b24b87d46d1ea93ed657dc02aacba03371629decdabfdc&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=470f3a2147b589894&time=1720891522&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396088
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=792cf13e01255b78a94975c9178bf047a349dfd6e7ec3ed2fe3939536989a01c&idfile=60652&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60652%2F2024-07-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=aad8c14f4ee4a3cae&time=1720891522&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=395723
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c17ecbeda6e5b1dc39a2c932959bfa7e202b7bed99b8912b93418f2693109e84&idfile=60636&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60636%2F2024-07-03%2FGlobal%2BStrategy&stath=76ab8b5767ebfc6c0&time=1720891522&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=395722
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e54af4f70f29c5eee3b08f87b6834882541993b7c11cf647c86d5472c138c437&idfile=60637&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60637%2F2024-07-03%2FGlobale%2BStrategie&stath=18084624f4c0e7cac&time=1720891522&tool=RSC

908 DEVICES INC COM USD0.001

Details
2024/07/12 19:07:50 S5y
Price
5.38 USD
Difference (] 0.75% (0.04) 70.00
General attributes 60.00 W
ISIN US65443P1021 l i
Symbol MASS 50.00 L’N\
Exchange Nasdaq ‘
Currency usD 40.00 |
Sector -
Security type Stock 20.00
Market cap (m) 169 EUR u'ﬂ |
Benchmark S&P 500 20.00 H |"‘1’! r\nl“
W k"\1'1
Market data 10.00 \% M
Bid (Bid size) 5.38 USD (300) ' M-" .
Ask (Ask size) 5.40 USD (200)
Open 544 USD 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 5.73 USD
Low 5.36 USD
Close (prev. day) 5.34 USD Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 5.517671 USD
Volume (pcs) 112,398
Trading volume 620,402.68 Price data
Number of trades 1,373 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 4.86 USD (183,602)
Last size 100 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 5.53 USD (205,772)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 6.22 USD (214,528)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 6.72 USD (189,112)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 11.16 USD (2024/01/02)
Perf (%) -31.45% -29.37% -84.85% YTD Low | date 4.57 USD (2024/07/10)
Perf (abs.) -2.45 -2.22 -29.90 52 Weeks High | date 12.51 USD (2023/12/28)
Beta 1.71 2.14 1.99 52 Weeks Low | date 4.57 USD (2024/07/10)

Volatility 62.29 78.28 83.56
All listings for 908 DEVICES INC COM USD0.001
Exchange [§] Date

Time Price Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades

Nasdaq 2024/07/12 19:07 5.38 USD 0.62 1,373
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=317407121

908 DEVICES INC COM USD0.001

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
908 DEVICES INC.

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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